
発 駅 

大人 小人 

往復 

乗車券 

発売額 

入場 

引換券 

セット 

料金 

復片払

戻限度

額 

往復 

乗車券 

発売額 

入場 

引換券 

セット 

料金 

復片払

戻限度

額 

軽井沢 1300 

410 

1710 650 650 

200 

850 330 

中軽井沢 1120 1530 560 570 770 290 

御代田 760 1170 380 390 590 200 

小諸 460 870 230 240 440 120 

上田 440 850 220 220 420 110 

 

「ゆうふる tanaka 往復割引きっぷ」発売額 


